MAXCAB CONSTRUCTION CABLES & BUILDING WIRE
M
AX
CA
B
CO
NS
TR

Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps
un-enclosed @ 30°C
fixed application
3 Phase Volt
Drop
 @ 50Hz/Max
Conductor Temp
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (mm) (Kg/Km)
Touching
90°C
(Mv/Am)
MCX03/10SWA 2 x 10+E4.0 7/1.35 13.4 20 890 68 4.05
MCX03/16SWA 2 x 16+E6.0 7/1.70 15.3 22.1 985 91 2.53
MCX03/25SWA 2 x 25+E6.0 19/1.35 17.4 25.1 1440 122 1.61
MCX04/10SWA 3 x 10+E4.0 7/1.35 15.0 22.0 1123 68 4.05
MCX04/16SWA 3 x 16+E6.0 7/1.70 17.2 24.5 1420 91 2.55
MCX04/25SWA 3 x 25+E6.0 19/1.35 19.8 28.9 1765 122 1.61
MCX04/35SWA 3 x 35+E10 19/1.53 22.1 30.7 2257 151 1.17
MCX04/50SWA 3 x 50+E16 19/1.78 25.1 32.5 2809 185 0.868
MCX04/70SWA 3 x 70.0+E25 19/2.14 29.9 38.1 4024 234 0.609
MCX04/95SWA 3 x 95.0+E25 37/1.78 33.2 41.6 4932 289 0.450
MCX05/10SWA 4 x 10+E4.0 7/1.35 16.7 22.6 1142 68 4.05
MCX05/16SWA 4 x 16+E6.0 7/1.70 19.1 25.5 1590 91 2.55
MCX05/25SWA 4 x 25+E6.0 19/1.35 22.2 29.0 2141 122 1.61
MCX05/35SWA 4 x 35+E10 19/1.53 24.9 32.0 2679 151 1.17
MCX05/50SWA 4 x 50+E16 19/1.78 28.4 36.6 3700 185 0.868
MCX05/70SWA 4 x 70.0+E25 19/2.14 33.6 41.5 4895 234 0.609
MCX05/95SWA 4 x 95.0+E25 37/1.78 37.4 45.9 6121 289 0.450
Standard Performance Fixed SWA
Circular TPS Cable 0.6/1kV 90°C
MCX SWA SERIES
APPLICATIONS: